You

What the world thinks
YouGov / Channel 5 Survey Results

Sample Size: 1760 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th June 2016

EU Referendum Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
. Don't Know / . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Remain | Leave | _. Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Did Not Vote South Wales
Weighted Sample|1760] 692 | 752 317 496 | 412 106 172 | 852 | 908 | 204 | 752 | 435|370 | 1003 | 757 | 211 584 378 424 162
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think there should or should not be a
second referendum on Britain’s membership of
the EU?
Should be a second EU referendum 31 61 6 28 26 44 41 7 31 32 49 33 29 22| 37 24 45 30 27 31 28
Should NOT be a second EU referendum 58 29 91 42 67 46 52 91 | 59 57 37 54 65 69| 54 63 45 60 61 57 63
Don’t know 11 10 4 30 7 10 6 3 10 12 14 14 6 9 10 13 10 10 12 12 9
You previously said that you think Britain should
hold a second EU Referendum. When do you
think this should be?
[Only asked to those who said there should be a
second referendum; n=597]
Immediately 37 36 31 a7 30 35 26 37 | 35 40 34 45 29 29| 35 41 35 38 36 32 56
Before the terms of the Britain's exit have been 5, | 55 4g 26 39 40 41 43 [ 34 39 [36 33 40 45| 36 38| 32 36 42 40 28
negotiated and Britain has left the EU
After terms of Britain's exit have been negotiated but 5 | ,, 5, 23 26 23 33 20|20 18 | 24 19 30 25| 26 18| 26 23 19 27 16
before Britain has left the EU
After Britain has leftthe EU 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
Don’t know 3 2 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 3 5 3 2 0 2 3 6 2 3 1 0
Would you support or oppose Britain holding a
second EU referendum under each of the
following situations?
If Scotland left the UK
Support Britain holding a second EU referendum 30 58 5 28 23 43 46 6 29 31 50 33 26 18 36 22 45 27 29 30 26
Oppose Britain holding a second EU referendum 51 24 83 34 64 40 41 89 | 55 48 36 45 57 66| 47 57 37 53 53 53 51
Don’t know 19 18 12 38 13 18 14 5 16 22 13 23 17 16| 17 22 17 20 18 17 24
Once terms of Britain’s EU exit have been
decided
Support Britain holding a second EU referendum 33 59 8 33 29 42 47 8 33 32 51 34 31 22 38 25 48 31 27 33 30
Oppose Britain holding a second EU referendum 51 25 82 33 60 42 40 86 | 53 48 33 45 60 62| 47 56 37 51 55 52 53
Don’t know 17 16 10 34 12 15 14 6 14 19 17 21 10 16 15 19 15 18 18 15 17

1 © 2016 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved wWww.yougov.co.uk


yougov.co.uk

You

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1760 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th June 2016

EU Referendum Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
. Don't Know / \ Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Remain | Leave | _. Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Did Not Vote South Wales
Weighted Sample|1760] 692 752 317 496 | 412 106 172 1 852 908 | 204 | 752 | 435 | 370 | 1003 | 757 211 584 378 424 162
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think each of the following will or will not
happen?
The £350m weekly contribution will be saved and
spent in Britain by leaving the EU
Definitely will happen 9 | 2 16 5 | 10 5 6 21 | 0 7 | 5 6 12 13 | 7 11 | 9 11 8 7 4
Probably will happen 25 7 43 19 34 16 15 46 | 25 24 18 20 27 35 23 27 18 28 23 27 21
TOTAL WILL HAPPEN 34 9 59 24 44 21 21 67 35 31 23 26 39 48 30 38 27 39 31 34 25
Probably won't happen 28 31 26 28 27 31 30 21 | 23 34 26 29 29 29 27 30 24 25 32 31 31
Definitely won’t happen 27 53 5 22 19 39 41 7 31 23 42 30 23 16 33 18 42 25 22 24 33
TOTAL WON'T HAPPEN 55 84 31 50 46 70 71 28 54 57 68 59 52 45 60 48 66 50 54 55 64
Don'tknow 11 | 7 9 26 |9 9 9 5|10 122 ]9 15 10 7| 9 14| 8 11 15 11 11
Immigration will be more tightly controlled after
leaving the EU
Definitely will happen 13 3 23 6 15 7 8 30 | 13 12 10 9 17 15 10 16 12 14 13 11 10
Probably will happen 35 18 52 32 42 28 31 52 | 35 35 36 33 30 46| 37 33 31 38 35 35 29
TOTAL WILL HAPPEN 48 21 75 38 57 35 39 82 48 47 46 42 47 61 47 49 43 52 48 46 39
Probably won’'t happen 30 45 18 28 29 40 36 12 | 30 31 31 30 33 28| 32 28 32 27 30 33 35
Definitely won’t happen 12 23 2 11 9 15 18 2 13 11 10 15 12 6 13 10 16 10 11 11 17
TOTAL WON'T HAPPEN 42 68 20 39 38 55 54 14 43 42 41 45 45 34 45 38 48 37 41 44 52
Don’t know 10 9 5 23 6 9 8 4 9 11 13 13 8 5 8 13 8 11 11 10 9
We will be less safe once we leave the EU
Definitely will happen 11 23 2 8 8 17 17 4 10 11 19 12 10 6 12 9 19 10 8 9 15
Probably will happen 20 36 4 21 15 28 24 5 19 21 28 22 17 15 23 15 24 17 21 18 25
TOTAL WILL HAPPEN 31 59 6 29 23 45 41 9 29 32 47 34 271 21 35 24 43 27 29 27 40
Probably won’t happen 30 20 40 27 37 25 26 36 | 30 30 25 28 30 37 29 31 22 32 27 34 28
Definitely won’t happen 23 7 43 12 29 17 20 47 | 29 18 12 19 30 30 21 26 21 25 26 23 15
TOTAL WON'T HAPPEN 53 27 83 39 66 42 46 83 59 48 37 47 60 67 50 57 43 57 53 57 43
Don'tknow 16 | 14 11 31 |11 14 12 8 |13 19 |16 20 13 12| 14 19| 14 16 18 15 16
People will be significantly worse off once we
leave the EU
Definitely will happen 16 32 1 14 10 24 23 2 17 14 21 17 16 9 18 12 26 14 12 12 24
Probably will happen 28 47 10 28 24 33 38 8 26 29 34 30 23 25 32 22 33 25 26 28 35
TOTAL WILL HAPPEN 44 79 11 42 34 57 61 10 43 43 55 47 39 34 50 34 59 39 38 40 59
Probably won’t happen 32 11 56 22 41 24 25 58 | 32 32 19 27 38 44 29 36 21 34 35 34 28
Definitely won’t happen 10 1 21 4 15 7 5 24 | 13 8 6 9 14 12 9 12 9 11 10 12 5
TOTAL WON'T HAPPEN 42 12 77 26 56 31 30 82 45 40 25 36 52 56 38 48 30 45 45 46 33
Don'tknow 14 | 9 12 32 |10 12 9 8 |12 16 |20 17 10 11|11 18| 11 15 18 14 8

2 © 2016 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved wWww.yougov.co.uk


yougov.co.uk

